Position

Associate Superintendent,
Business Services & Economic
Dev

Executive Director, Budgeting
& Fiscal Services

Executive Director, Business
Services

Executive Assistant |
Accounting Manager
General Counsel

Stwn Facilitysche Rancho

Stwn Facilitysche Rancho

Other Positions Held Community College District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Chaffey Community College
District

Department

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Business Services

Total Wages

$246,079

$183,504

$183,504

$105,351

$94,979

$68,681

$6,743

$5,906

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$43,522

$37,286

$37,286

$22,514

$20,216

$14,394

$0

$0



