Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Associate Superintendent, Business Services & Economic Dev		Chaffey Community College District	Business Services	\$246,079	\$43,522
Executive Director, Budgeting & Fiscal Services		Chaffey Community College District	Business Services	\$183,504	\$37,286
Executive Director, Business Services		Chaffey Community College District	Business Services	\$183,504	\$37,286
Executive Assistant I		Chaffey Community College District	Business Services	\$105,351	\$22,514
Accounting Manager		Chaffey Community College District	Business Services	\$94,979	\$20,216
General Counsel		Chaffey Community College District	Business Services	\$68,681	\$14,394
Stwn Facilitysche Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Business Services	\$6,743	\$0
Stwn Facilitysche Rancho		Chaffey Community College District	Business Services	\$5,906	\$0